
C:\Users\ASHRAF\Desktop\e-Tender Notice 02-2020-21 LGED Meherpur Sadar web.doc 

 
 

Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer,  
Meherpur Sadar, Meherpur. 

www.lged.meherpursadar.meherpur.gov.bd 

 

Memo No: 46.02.5787.000.07.003.14.1002             Date: 08-10-2020. 

 

e-Tender Notice No: 02/2020-2021 
 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of the 
following works: 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Package No. 
Tender  

Proposal 
ID No. 

Name of work 
Tender Last 
Selling (Date  

& Time) 

Tender 
Closing (Date 

& Time) 

Tender 
Opening (Date 

& Time) 

01. 

e-Tender/ 
PEDP4/MHR/ 
SAD/2020-21/ 

W14.1074  

501409 

Construction of Boundary wall including 
Gate of 1. Ashrafpur 2. Chand pur 3. Dafar 
pur and 4. Khoksha Govt. Primary School 
under Meherpur Sadar Upazila District 
Meherpur. (NOTM) 

04-11-2020 
17:00 

05-11-2020 
12:30 

05-11-2020 
12:30 

 

e-Tender/ 
PEDP4/MHR/ 
SAD/2020-21/ 

W14.1075 
 

501410 

Construction of Boundary wall including 
Gate of 1. Babur Para 2. Hasnabad Koloni 
3. Notun Darbesh pur and 4. Sona pur 
Govt. Primary School under Meherpur 
Sadar Upazila District Meherpur. (NOTM) 

04-11-2020 
17:00 

05-11-2020 
12:30 

05-11-2020 
12:30 

 

e-Tender/ 
PEDP4/MHR/ 
SAD/2020-21/ 

W14.1076 
 

501411 

Construction of Boundary wall including 
Gate of 1. Alampur 2. Meherpur Uttarpara 
3. Puratan Darbeshpur and 4. Shohid 
Salam Barket Rafik Govt. Primary School 
under Meherpur Sadar Upazila District 
Meherpur. (NOTM) 

04-11-2020 
17:00 

05-11-2020 
12:30 

05-11-2020 
12:30 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard 
copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited 
online through any registered Banks' branches up to 04-11-2020,  17:00 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 
(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
   

Signed/- 
 (Md. Abdul Hamid) 

Upazila Engineer 
Meherpur Sadar 

Phone No: 0791-62627 
E-mail: ue.meherpur-s@lged.gov.bd 

 

 

 

 

Ò‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 
MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 


